Shenzhen ECON Technology Co.,Ltd
1
Shenzhen ECON Technology Co.,Ltd
Shenzhen ECON Technology Co.,Ltd
2
Contents

AC1 AC Power input
AC24-80VAC2 AC Power input
A+,A- Motor A phase Connect to Motor A phase
B+,B- Motor B phase Connect to Motor B phase
Note!
1: Connect power supply rightly ,can’t exceed 80VAC
2: If the control signal (PU, DR,MF ) is over 5V ,please connect resistors (at the PU+, DR+, MF+ terminals) for
current-limiting.
3:if the alarm light is on ,please check it after power off
A :Check the power supply range is lower than 20VAC or higher than 80VAC
B:Connect power supply after eliminate motor wiring and other circuit short problems
Shenzhen ECON Technology Co.,Ltd
12
Motor Drawing
Motor Length(L)
QL86HB65-04A 65±1mm
QL86HB80-04A 80±1mm
QL86HB118-04A 118±1mm
QL86HB156-06A 156±1mm
QL86 Outline Drawing
Motor Length(L)
QL110HB115-06A 115±1mm
QL110HB150-06A 150±1mm
QL110HB165-06A 165±1mm
QL110HB201-06A 201±1mm
QL110 Outline Drawing
Shenzhen ECON Technology Co.,Ltd
13
Torque-Speed Curve